POWERING
YOUR JOURNEY
Beirut - Lebanon +961 1 880 620 - info@ziadehgroup.com - info@polarbatt.com
Polarbatt is a Lebanese-based company that specializes in the production and sale of
high-quality batteries for cars, trucks, bikes, military vehicles, AGM, and Solar batteries of
all types. Established in 2017, the company operates under the Ziadeh Group, a leading
manufacturer and distributor of automotive products in the region.
From its humble beginnings, Polarbatt has grown into a reliable supplier of top-notch
batteries that cater to the diverse needs of customers. The company boasts of state-of-
the-art manufacturing facilities and a team of experienced engineers and technicians who
are dedicated to producing batteries that meet the highest quality standards.
Polarbatt's product range includes maintenance-free batteries, deep cycle batteries, and
high-performance batteries, all designed to withstand the most demanding conditions.
The company's batteries are used in a variety of applications, including cars, trucks,
motorcycles, military vehicles, and solar power systems.
Polarbatt's commitment to innovation and quality has earned the company a reputation
as a trusted and reliable partner in the automotive industry. The company is continuously
investing in research and development to improve the performance and efficiency of its
batteries.
As a socially responsible company, Polarbatt is committed to reducing its environmental
footprint. The company's manufacturing processes are designed to minimize waste and
energy consumption, and its batteries are recyclable, making them an eco-friendly choice.
In summary, Polarbatt is a dynamic and innovative company that has quickly established
itself as a leading supplier of batteries for various applications. With its commitment to
quality, innovation, and sustainability, the company is poised for continued growth and
success in the future.
ABOUT
BCI 31
The world is a safer
place with power-proven
NATO Batteries!
Apex Power
 Model No.
Voltage
(V)
Capacity Dimensions(mm) Weight  Charge
Terminal
Type CCA CCA /
18° C10HR(Ah) L
W H T.H. (Kg) Current
(A)
6N4-2A 6 4 71 71 94 94 0.83 0.4 — 50 25
YB2.5L-BS 12 2.5 81 71 105 105 1.11 0.25 — 75 25
YB3L-A 12 3 98 56 109 109 1.28 0.3 5 120 30
YB4L-B 12 4 120 71 91 91 1.65 0.4 4 170 45
YB5L-B 12 5 120 60 128 128 1.91 0.5 5 120 50
YTX6.5L-BS 12 6.5 139 66 101 101 2.29 0.65 5 215 70
YB7L-A 12 8 136 76 130 130 2.66 0.8 5 195 70
YB7-A/YB7-B 12 9 135 75 135 135 3.65 0.9 9 225 100
YB9L-B 12 9 136 76 139 139 2.95 0.9 5 160 95
YB10A-A2 12 11 134 88 155 155 4.06 1.1 9 300 140
YB12AL-A 12 12 134 80 161 161 4.35 1.2 5 230 120
YB12A-A 12 12 134 80 161 161 4.35 1.2 5 230 120
Y50-N18A-A 12 20 205 87 162 166 7.11 2 6 400 230
Y50-N18L-A 12 20 205 87 162 162 7.11 2 6 400 230
YTX4L-BS 12 4 114 70 85 85 1.41 0.4 4 130 40
YTX4L-BS 12 5 114 71 86 86 1.71 0.5 9 140 50
YTX5L-BS 12 4 114 69 109 109 1.93 0.4 4 160 55
YTX5L-BS 12 6 114 71 106 106 2.14 0.6 9 160 65
YTX5L-BS 12 5.5 114 70 105 105 1.87 0.55 4 150 65
YTX7L-BS 12 6 114 69 134 134 2.58 0.6 4 195 75
YTX7L-BS 12 7.5 114 71 130 130 2.61 0.75 9 170 80
YTX7L-BS 12 7 114 70 130 130 2.39 0.7 4 130 80
YTX7A-BS 12 6 151 87 95 95 2.55 0.6 4 175 85
YTX7A-BS 12 7 151 87 94 94 2.85 0.7 9 240 85
YTX9-BS 12 8 151 87 107 107 3.14 0.8 4 215 90
YTX9L-BS 12 8 151 87 107 107 3.14 0.8 4 215 90
YTX9-BS 12 9 151 87 105 105 3.47 0.9 9 240 90
YTX9L-BS 12 9 151 87 105 105 3.47 0.9 9 240 90
YTX12-BS 12 10 151 87 131 131 3.86 1 4 255 100
YTX12L-BS 12 10 151 87 131 131 3.86 1 4 255 100
YTX12-BS 12 12 151 87 130 130 4.35 1.2 9 260 120
YTX12L-BS 12 12 151 87 130 130 4.35 1.2 9 260 120
YTX14-BS 12 12 151 87 146 146 4.58 1.2 4 250 120
YTX14L-BS 12 12 151 87 146 146 4.58 1.2 4 250 120
YTX14-BS 12 14 151 87 145 145 4.93 1.4 9 275 150
YTX14L-BS 12 14 151 87 145 145 4.93 1.4 9 275 150
YTX15-BS 12 14 175 87 130 130 5.11 1.4 4 320 180
YTX15L-BS 12 14 175 87 130 130 5.11 1.4 4 320 180
YTX16-BS 12 14 151 87 161 161 5.11 1.4 4 250 140
YTX16L-BS 12 14 151 87 161 161 5.11 1.4 4 250 140
YTX16-BS 12 16 151 87 161 161 5.9 1.6 9 285 160
YTX16L-BS 12 16 151 87 161 161 5.9 1.6 9 285 160
YTX18-BS 12 20 205 87 162 162 7.11 2 4 420 230
YTX18L-BS 12 20 205 87 162 162 7.11 2 4 420 230
YB16-B 12 19 175 100 155 155 6.54 1.9 4 400 190
YB16L-B 12 19 175 100 155 155 6.54 1.9 4 400 190
YB16CL-B 12 21 175 100 175 175 7.49 2.1 4 415 210
YTX20CH-BS 12 18 151 87 161 161 5.71 1.8 9 295 180
YTX20-BS 12 18 175 87 155 155 6.05 1.8 4 400 210
YTX20L-BS 12 18 175 87 155 155 6.05 1.8 4 400 210
YTX20-BS 12 20 175 87 155 155 6.51 2 9 405 200
YTX20L-BS 12 20 175 87 155 155 6.51 2 9 405 200
YTX20H-BS 12 20 175 87 155 155 6.34 2 9 400 250
YTX20HL-BS 12 20 175 87 155 155 6.34 2 9 400 250
YTX24HL-BS 12 24 205 87 162 162 7.89 2.4 4 495 300
YIX30L-BS 12 30 168 127 177 177 9.2 3 4 500 280
YIX30-BS 12 28 168 127 177 177 9 2.8 4 500 280
YIX30L-BS 12 28 168 127 177 177 9 2.8 4 500 280
53030 12 28 178 123 166 166 8.52 2.8 3 400 280
Y60N-30L-A 12 30 186 130 170 170 9.42 3 3 410 300
Have a safe and enjoyable
Ride with Bike Battery!
Model No.
Nominal
Voltage
 (V)
Nominal
Capacity
 (AH)
Dimensions(mm) Weight  (Approx.)
Terminal
Length Width Height Overall
Height Kg Lb
AP6-1.2 6 1.3 97 25 52 58 0.27 0.6 T1
AP6-2.8 6 2.8 66 33 97 104 0.55 1.21 T1
AP6-4 6 4 70 47 101 108 0.7 1.54 T1
AP6-4.5 6 4.5 70 47 101 107 0.76 1.68 T1
AP6-9 6 9 151 34 94 100 1.4 3.09 T1
AP6-10 6 10 151 50 94 100 1.45 3.2 T2
AP6-12 6 12 151 50 94 100 1.6 3.53 T2
AP12-1.3 12 1.3 98 43 52 58 0.5 1.1 T1
AP12-2.3 12 2.3 178 35 61 67 0.9 1.98 T1
AP12-4 12 4 90 70 101 107 1.42 3.13 T1
AP12-4.5 12 4.5 90 70 101 107 1.5 3.31 T1
AP12-7 12 7 151 65 94 100 2.15 4.74 T1
AP12-7.2 12 7.2 151 65 94 100 2.2 4.85 T1
AP12-7.5 12 7.5 151 65 94 100 2.3 5.07 T1
AP12-8.5 12 8.5 151 65 94 100 2.35 5.18 T1
AP12-9 12 9 151 65 94 101 2.4 5.29 T1
AP12-10 12 10 151 98 95 101 3.28 7.23 T2
AP12-12 12 12 151 98 95 101 3.6 7.94 T2
AP12-15 12 15 180 77 167 167 5 11.02 T3
AP12-17 12 17 180 77 167 167 5.3 11.68 T3
AP12-18 12 18 180 77 167 167 5.5 12.13 T8
AP12-20 12 20 180 77 167 167 5.8 12.79 T8
AP12-22 12 22 180 77 166 166 6.4 14.11 T8
AP12-24 12 24 166 175 125 125 8.2 18.08 T8
AP12-26 12 26 165 176 127 127 8.4 18.52 T3
AP12-28 12 28 165 175 125 125 9 19.84 T8
AP12-33 12 33 195 131 155 180 10.2 22.49 T7
AP12-35 12 35 195 131 155 180 10.8 23.81 T7
AP12-38 12 38 197 165 170 170 12.5 27.56 T4
AP12-40 12 40 197 165 170 170 13 28.66 T4
AP12-45 12 45 197 165 170 170 13.9 30.64 T4
AP12-50 12 50 230 138 208 211 16.5 36.38 T9
AP12-55 12 55 230 138 208 211 17.6 38.8 T9
AP12-60 12 60 260 168 211 214 20.6 45.42 T9
AP12-70 12 70 260 168 211 214 22.3 49.16 T9
AP12-75 12 75 260 168 211 214 23 50.71 T9
AP12-80P 12 80 260 168 211 214 23.5 51.81 T9
AP12-85 12 85 260 168 211 214 24 52.91 T9
AP12-65 12 65 350 167 179 179 22 48.5 T9
AP12-78 12 78 350 167 179 179 23 50.71 T9
AP12-80 12 80 350 167 179 179 24 52.91 T9
AP12-90 12 90 305 169 211 214 27 59.52 T9
AP12-95 12 95 306 169 211 214 28.5 62.83 T9
AP12-90P 12 90 330 171 214 220 27 59.52 T9
AP12-100S 12 100 330 171 214 220 28.5 63.33 T9
AP12-100 12 100 330 171 214 220 30 66.14 T9
AP12-120P 12 110 330 171 214 220 31 68.34 T9
AP12-110 12 110 281 267 207 210 31.5 69.45 T11
AP12-120 12 120 409 176 225 225 33 72.75 T11
AP12-134 12 134 341 172 280 285 41 90.39 T11
AP12-150 12 150 485 172 240 240 42 92.59 T11
AP12-180 12 180 494 206 209 235 55 121.25 T11
AP12-200 12 200 522 238 218 221 58 127.87 T11
AP12-250 12 250 521 269 220 223 68 149.91 T11
Its Adventure Time
with AGM Battery!
Power up Your Solar System
with High-Performance
Tubular Batteries
El
ec
tri
ca
l P
er
fo
rm
an
ce
Technical Specifications
POWERING
YOUR JOURNEY
Beirut - Lebanon +961 1 880 620 - info@ziadehgroup.com - info@polarbatt.com